
Thickness L x W (in.) Lbs/sq. Ft. Lbs/Sheet

7 GA. 48 x 96 7.50 240.00
10 GA. 48 x 96 5.63 180.00
11 GA. 48 x 96 5.00 160.00
12 GA. 48 x 96 4.38 140.00
14 GA. 48 x 96 3.13 100.00
16 GA. 48 x 96 2.50 80.00
18 GA. 48 x 96 2.00 64.00
20 GA. 48 x 96 1.50 48.00

Hot Rolled Sheets



Thickness L x W (in.) Lbs/sq. Ft. Lbs/Sheet

3/16 48 x 96 7.66 245.03
1/4 48 x 96 10.21 326.72

5/16 48 x 96 12.76 408.40
3/8 48 x 96 15.31 490.08
1/2 48 x 96 20.42 653.44
5/8 48 x 96 25.52 816.80
3/4 48 x 96 30.63 980.16
7/8 48 x 96 35.73 1143.44

1 48 x 96 40.84 1306.80
1-1/8 48 x 96 45.94 1470.08
1-1/4 48 x 96 51.05 1633.52
1-3/8 48 x 96 56.16 2246.00
1-1/2 48 x 96 61.26 1960.24
1-5/8 48 x 96 66.36 2123.52
1-3/4 48 x 96 71.47 2286.96
1-7/8 48 x 96 76.57 2450.24

2 48 x 96 81.68 2613.76

Hot Rolled Plate


